
MACHINE WASH COLD WITH LIKE COLORS. ONLY 
NON-CHLORINE BLEACH WHEN NEEDED. TUMBLE DRY 
LOW. WARM IRON IF NECESSARY.

MEASURE UNDER THE ARM AND AROUND THE FULLEST PART OF THE BUST WITH 
ARMS DOWN, KEEPING TAPE HORIZONTAL.

BUST

HOW TO MEASURE

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

DISTRICT® WOMEN'S PERFECT 
TRI® 3/4-SLEEVE RAGLAN. 
DM136L
-4.5-OUNCE, 50/25/25 POLY/COMBED RING SPUN 

-COTTON/RAYON, 32 SINGLES

-BACK NECK TAPE

-1X1 RIB KNIT NECK

-TEAR-AWAY LABEL 

COLOR INFORMATION

SPEC SHEET

BUST
SIZE

37-38
8/10

39-41
12/14

42-44
16/18

48-51
24/26

52-55
28-30

56-59 60-63 64-66 67-69
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL 7XL 8XL
32-34
2

35-36
4/6

45-47
20/22

BLACK 
FROST/
GREY 
FROST
PMS 426 C 

BLACK/ 
BLACK 
FROST

BLACK / 
WHITE

FUCHSIA 
FROST/ 
GREY FROST
PMS 2452 C

GREY 
FROST/ 
WHITE
PMS COOL 
GRAY 10 C

HEATHERED 
DUSTY 
PEACH/ 
WHITE

NAVY 
FROST/ 
GREY 
FROST
PMS 2379 C

PURPLE 
FROST/ 
GREY 
FROST
PMS 668 C

RED 
FROST/ 
GREY 
FROST
PMS 703 C

ROYAL 
FROST/ 
GREY 
FROST
PMS 7684C


